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U-21 Championship
2020/21 12th round, Match #82

Friday, 05.12.2020, 13:00, Central stadium, Kalynivka. -3°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka

0 : 5

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

22 Kucherenko Yevhenii
33 Tsykalo Yehor
3 Chybundu Moris Obinna
2 Pinchuk Yehor
24 Malaki Oleksii
18 Soloviov Andrii
77 Morarenko Stanislav (C)
99 Salabai Anton
11 Koval Stanislav
17 Dukhota Bohdan
23 Saveniuk Oleksandr

Substitutes
31 Drui Oleksii
69 Safonchyk Artem
10 Ursolov Stanislav
21 Ulianytskyi Artur
27 Hrusha Mykyta
8 Trubnikov Oleh

Coach
Savchuk Vladyslav

1 Borysenko Viacheslav
6 Konovalenko Maksym
8 Dudka Mykyta (C)
9 Yanchak Vadym
19 Hloba Andrii
22 Pidruchnyi Denys
23 Karanha Yan
25 Ivakhno Maksym
29 Kobenda Nazar
55 Samar Valerii
70 Novikov Andrii

Substitutes
24 Protsenko Yaroslav
5 Mykytiuk Maksym
11 Pastukhov Pavlo
20 Maier Oleksandr
30 Kobeliash Oleksandr
95 Mustafaiev Emil
99 Harkusha Vladyslav

Coach
Lomko Oleksandr

Referee:
Serputko Hennadii
Assistant 1:
Skoblia Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Danylchenko Yevhen
4th Official:
Sakhno Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 12th round, Match #82
Friday, 05.12.2020, 13:00, Central stadium, Kalynivka. -3°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka 0 : 5 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
11' 55 Samar Valerii

33 Tsykalo Yehor 16'

30' 19 Hloba Andrii

50' 25 Ivakhno Maksym

33 Tsykalo Yehor 50'

18 Soloviov Andrii
21 Ulianytskyi Artur 53'

11 Koval Stanislav 55'

61' 22 Pidruchnyi Denys
11 Pastukhov Pavlo

2 Pinchuk Yehor 65'

11 Koval Stanislav
27 Hrusha Mykyta 67'

68' 11 Pastukhov Pavlo

71' 25 Ivakhno Maksym
95 Mustafaiev Emil

74' 9 Yanchak Vadym
5 Mykytiuk Maksym

77 Morarenko Stanislav
8 Trubnikov Oleh 74'

81' 8 Dudka Mykyta
99 Harkusha Vladyslav

17 Dukhota Bohdan
69 Safonchyk Artem 81'

81' 11 Pastukhov Pavlo

83' 19 Hloba Andrii
20 Maier Oleksandr

87' 23 Karanha Yan

90+2' 30 Kobeliash Oleksandr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


